Transorb™ self-gripping
resorbable mesh
Designed with large pores and
incorporating ProGrip™ technology,
Transorb™ mesh provides superior
strength†,1,2 and supports excellent
tissue integration‡,2,3 in your open
ventral hernia repairs. Meet the next

40 cm × 30 cm
(15.7 in × 11.8 in) 1
Ordering information
11
We’re always here to support you and your patients.
Contact your Medtronic representative or
visit us at medtronic.ca to bring Transorb™
self-gripping resorbable mesh to your OR.
For a listing of indications, contraindications, precautions, warnings,
and potential adverse events, please refer to the Instructions for Use.
©2025 Medtronic. All rights reserved. Medtronic, Medtronic logo
and Engineering the extraordinary are trademarks of Medtronic.
™*Third party brands are trademarks of their respective owners. All
other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company.
US-HR-2400043EC CA-OR-0139-E Rev. 08/2025
References
1. Based on internal report #1203CR764a, Phasix™* mesh vs. Transorb™ self-gripping resorbable mesh – ball burst statistical comparison.
October 2021. 2. Vestberg R, Lecuivre J, Radlovic A, Payet E, Bayon Y, Bouré L. A novel self-gripping long-term resorbable mesh providing
temporary support for open primary ventral and incisional hernia. J Mater Sci Mater Med. 2023;34(11):59. 3. Based on internal report
#BIO111-a, Biological evaluation report: Transorb™ self-gripping resorbable mesh and Deternia™ † self-gripping resorbable mesh. October 1,
2021. 4. Based on internal report #1203CR709, Comparison of abdominal hernia meshes evaluated in a porcine ventral abdominal wall defect
model: A pivotal study. November 2023. 5. Based on internal report#1203CR510a, Mémorandum: Degradation mechanism of resorbable
mesh. June 2020. 6. Based on internal report #1203CR462a, Evaluation of Transorb™ self-gripping resorbable mesh and Deternia™ † self-
gripping resorbable mesh degradation and associated local tissue effects. November 2023. 7. Transorb™ Self-Gripping Resorbable Mesh
[instructions for use]. Trévoux, France: Medtronic; 2024. 8. Based on internal report #1203CR701, Fabrication of RM for design validation. 9.
Brown CN, Finch JG. Which mesh for hernia repair? Ann R Coll Surg Engl. 2010;92(4):272–278. 10. Lake SP, Ray S, Zihni AM, Thompson DM
Jr, Gluckstein J, Deeken CR. Pore size and pore shape--but not mesh density--alter the mechanical strength of tissue ingrowth and host tissue
response to synthetic mesh materials in a porcine model of ventral hernia repair. J Mech Behav Biomed Mater. 2015;42:186–197. 11. Weyhe
D, Cobb W, Lecuivre J, et al. Large pore size and controlled mesh elongation are relevant predictors for mesh integration quality and low
shrinkage--Systematic analysis of key parameters of meshes in a novel minipig hernia model. Int J Surg. 2015;22:46–53. 12. Jin J, Schomisch
S, Rosen MJ. In vitro evaluation of the permeability of prosthetic meshes as the possible cause of postoperative seroma formation. Surg Innov.
2009;16(2):129–133. 13. Based on internal report #1203CR867, Evaluation and comparison of meshes fixation strengths in a porcine model at
four weeks after implantation: pivotal study. November 2023. 14. Based on internal report #1203CR738, Transorb™ self-gripping resorbable